ATHENA
The Athena frameless range offers all the grandeur of larger framless
enclosures wrapped in a petite and refined aesthetic - with minimalist
features and simplistic detailing.
a modest beauty
A
TH
E

DIMENSIONS
SIZE ( A ) OPENING ( B ) FIXED PANEL ( C ) DOOR
800 498  172 550
900 598  172 650
1000 598  272 650
1200 598  472 650
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- 1900mm Tall
- 6mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Seamless Design - Frameless Enclosure
- 20mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
800 770 - 790  ATHHIN800 £500.00 £600.00
900 870 - 890  ATHHIN900   £500.00 £600.00
1000 970 - 990  ATHHIN1000   £541.67 £650.00
1200 1170 - 1190  ATHHIN1200   £583.33   £700.00
HINGED DOOR & IN-LINE SIZE & PRICE
ATHENA   Hinged Door & In-Line Recess
6MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDUNIVERSAL DOOR SEAMLESS DESIGN
A

+
Si
d
e
P
an
el
DIMENSIONS
SIZE ( A ) OPENING ( B ) FIXED PANEL ( C ) DOOR
800 498  172 550
900 598  172 650
1000 598  272 650
1200 598  472 650
SIDE PANEL SIZE & PRICE
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
700 670 - 690  ATHSIDE700 £258.33 £310.00
760 730 - 750  ATHSIDE760   £258.33 £310.00
800 770 - 790  ATHSIDE800   £267.50  £321.00
900 870 - 890  ATHSIDE900   £267.50   £321.00
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- 1900mm Tall
- 6mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating